Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
SERIES 14 COMPACT MINI-CYLINDERSNON STANDARD CYLINDERS > PNEUMATIC ACTUATION 2019
197
5.05.01
SE
RI
ES

M
PA
CT
 M
IN
I-C
YL
IN
DE
RS
Compact minicylinders with non threaded piston rod Mod. 14N1A
Super-rapid fitting incorporated
DIMENSIONS
Mod. Ø STROKE A B C D E F SW1 SW2 I
14N1A06A05 6 5 M10x1 3 4\2 34 29 5 9 12 3
14N1A06A10 6 10 M10x1 3 4\2 42 37 5 9 12 3
14N1A06A15 6 15 M10x1 3 4\2 47 42 5 9 12 3
14N1A10A05 10 5 M15x1,5 5 4\2 50 38 12 13 19 4
14N1A10A10 10 10 M15x1,5 5 4\2 57 45 12 13 19 4
14N1A10A15 10 15 M15x1,5 5 4\2 62 50 12 13 19 4
14N1A16A05 16 5 M22x1,5 6 4\2 53,5 39,5 14 20 27 5
14N1A16A10 16 10 M22x1,5 6 4\2 62 48 14 20 27 5
14N1A16A15 16 15 M22x1,5 6 4\2 67 53 14 20 27 5
Compact minicylinders with threaded piston rod Mod. 14N1A
Super-rapid fitting incorporated
DIMENSIONS
Mod. Ø STROKE A B C D E F SW1 SW2 I L M
14N1A06B05 6 5 M10x1 3 4\2 38 29 9 9 12 3 M3x0,5 7
14N1A06B10 6 10 M10x1 3 4\2 46 37 9 9 12 3 M3x0,5 7
14N1A06B15 6 15 M10x1 3 4\2 51 42 9 9 12 3 M3x0,5 7
14N1A10B05 10 5 M15x1,5 5 4\2 50 38 12 13 19 4 M4x0,7 10
14N1A10B10 10 10 M15x1,5 5 4\2 57 45 12 13 19 4 M4x0,7 10
14N1A10B15 10 15 M15x1,5 5 4\2 62 50 12 13 19 4 M4x0,7 10
14N1A16B05 16 5 M22x1,5 6 4\2 53,5 39,5 14 20 27 5 M5x0,8 12
14N1A16B10 16 10 M22x1,5 6 4\2 62 48 14 20 27 5 M5x0,8 12
14N1A16B15 16 15 M22x1,5 6 4\2 67 53 14 20 27 5 M5x0,8 12
Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
SERIES 14 COMPACT MINI-CYLINDERSPNEUMATIC ACTUATION
200

PA
CT
 M
IN
I-C
YL
IN
DE
RS
>
Compact minicylinders with non threaded piston rod Mod. 14N1M
Threaded port
DIMENSIONS
Mod. Ø STROKE A B C D E F SW1 SW2 I N O
14N1M06A05 6 5 M10x1 3 M5 28 23 5 9 12 3 5 6
14N1M06A10 6 10 M10x1 3 M5 36 31 5 9 12 3 5 6
14N1M06A15 6 15 M10x1 3 M5 41 36 5 9 12 3 5 6
14N1M10A05 10 5 M15x1,5 5 M5 43 31 12 13 19 4 5 6
14N1M10A10 10 10 M15x1,5 5 M5 50 38 12 13 19 4 5 6
14N1M10A15 10 15 M15x1,5 5 M5 55 43 12 13 19 4 5 6
14N1M16A05 16 5 M22x1,5 6 M5 46,5 32,5 14 20 27 5 5 6
14N1M16A10 16 10 M22x1,5 6 M5 55,5 41,5 14 20 27 5 5 6
14N1M16A15 16 15 M22x1,5 6 M5 60,5 46,5 14 20 27 5 5 6
Compact minicylinders with threaded piston rod Mod. 14N1M
Threaded port
DIMENSIONS
Mod. Ø STROKE A B C D E F SW1 SW2 I L M N O
14N1M06B05 6 5 M10x1 3 M5 32 23 9 9 12 3 M3x0,5 7 5 6
14N1M06B10 6 10 M10x1 3 M5 40 31 9 9 12 3 M3x0,5 7 5 6
14N1M06B15 6 15 M10x1 3 M5 45 36 9 9 12 3 M3x0,5 7 5 6
14N1M10B05 10 5 M15x1,5 5 M5 43 31 12 13 19 4 M4x0,7 10 5 6
14N1M10B10 10 10 M15x1,5 5 M5 50 38 12 13 19 4 M4x0,7 10 5 6
14N1M10B15 10 15 M15x1,5 5 M5 55 43 12 13 19 4 M4x0,7 10 5 6
14N1M16B05 16 5 M22x1,5 6 M5 46,5 32,5 14 20 27 5 M5x0,8 12 5 6
14N1M16B10 16 10 M22x1,5 6 M5 55,5 41,5 14 20 27 5 M5x0,8 12 5 6
14N1M16B15 16 15 M22x1,5 6 M5 60,5 46,5 14 20 27 5 M5x0,8 12 5 6